NORTH POINT PTA

THANK YOU:
TEACHER
APPRECIATION WEEK

The PTA would like to thank all of the Room Mom’s for making

Teacher Appreciation so wonderful. We would also like to thank
the local businesses that supported our teacher too:

o Chick-fil-a for feeding our teachers lunch!
« Stone Haven Dental

o Arby’s

« Subway at Thanksgiving point

o Claire’s

o Zurchers

A special thank you to Rona Heimuli, Virginia Bretey, Corie
Scarborough for all the hard work and time that you put into
Teacher Appreciation week.

We would also like to thank Costa Vida in Riverton for helping
us with SEP dinner for our Teachers.
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LEADERS OF
TOMORROW

HAPPY
SPRING BREAK!

School starts again on
Monday, April 13. We hope
you have a exciting, safe and
happy break!
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FUN RUN

4 MAY 2015 - 5PM

Invite your friends, family, grandparents & neighbors to
come get fit and have fun. Everyone is welcome.

EVENTS ARE AT THE BACK OF THE SCHOOL

" Fun Run Takes Place on the Field - Everyone is a winner at
North Point!

» Carnival includes: face painting, photo booth, tic-tac-toe
toss, target practice, meet the princess, football toss, and
more

" Food includes: pizza, drinks, treats, waffle truck

Pre-Registration: Now - April 3 (T-Shirt Included)

Registration: April 13 - May 1 (No T-Shirt)
Same Day Registration: Price goes up $1

CLASS WITH THE MOST MONEY DONATED GETS SPORTS EQUIPMENT
FOR THEIR CLASSROOM (Balls, Footballs, Jump Ropes, & More)

(All proceeds support North Point & the new school)
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2014-2015 North Point PTA Board

Executive Comimittee

Position Name Phone Number Email
President Rachael Andersen 385-313-4727 chadrachael7@msn.com
President-Elect
Principal VP Mr. Kim Roper 801-768-0355 kroper@alpinedistrict.org
Teacher VP Mr. Salmon ssalmon@alpinedistrict.org
Legislative VP Angenette Imbler 801 768-1360 acimbler@gmail.com
Leadership VP Karen Russell 801-766-9097 Mkjtr@hotmail.com
Treasurer Dusti Hugh 801-380-2140 hug mdbmwk@outlook.com
Treasurer-Elect MaryKaye Goodman 801-641-8820 marykayegoodman@yahoo.com
Secretary Beth Messmer 801-616-3029 bmess03@hotmail.com

Commissions & Chairs

Fundraising (Navigator Nights-Out, Fundraising, Amazon.com, T-shirt Sales, Box Tops)

Commissioner Jeni Droubay 801-836-4630 cdrooby@gmail.com
Navigator Nights-Out Debbie Brannelly 801-918-7584 debbie@brannelly.com
Box Tops Celeste Dailey 801-830-0022 cmdailey@hotmail.com

School T-shirts

Fitness Fundraiser

Amazon.com Lori Gilbert 801-653-1355 lygilbert@gmail.com

Community Involvement (Room parent Orientation, Kindergarten-Parent Welcome Flier, SEP Dinners, Teacher Appreciation,
Teacher/Staff Birthdays)

Commissioner Heidi Jensen 801-768-9787 a.hjensen@vahoo.com
Stephanie Nielson 801-368-4897 mac.steph@hotmail.com

Teacher Birthdays Karen Russell 801-766-9097 Mkjtr@hotmail.com
Teacher Appreciation *  Rona Heimuli 801-660-8213 roheimuli@yahoo.com

. Virginia Bretey 801-766-5756 vbretey@gmail.com

. Natalie Ward 801-331-8676 AT T EOT

® Corie Scarborough 801-916-2615 5
SEP Dinners for teachers




Education (Dads & Donuts, After School Programs, Read-A-Thon, Book Fair Volunteers, School Play, Summer Reading Incentives)

Rachel Palmer

801-766-9306

Commissioner(s) Aubrey Gibson 801-331-8039 aubreykae@gmail.com
Read-A-Thon Laurie Wilcox 801-636-6018 dougnlaur@email.com
Stephanie Jones 801-331-8205 Qi357@yahoo.com
Dads & Donuts Christy Reutzel 801-836-7580 creutzel@hotmail.com
Chess Club Nikki and 801.979.8957
Gary Nell 801-809-2731 nikkipacker74@gmail.com
School Plays (Dec-April) Chrissy Krebs 801-331-8619 chrissykrebs@hotmail.com

rachelayn@gmail.com

Book Fair Volunteers

Story Telling Festival- Judges

Knowledge Bowl

*(Needs a Teacher to Head it)

Marcie Wiltbank (Will Help)

801-494-4092

smwiltbank@gmail.com

Summer Reading Incentive

Family Life (Skate Nights, Family events)

Commissioner

Annie Roberts

801-230-6272

nanuroberts@hotmail.com

Health (Vision & Hearing Screening Volunteers, Red Ribbon Weelk-Oct., Healthy Issues, Maturation Refreshments, Field Day Volunteers & refreshments)

Commissioner

Leisl Allen

801-815-5393

leislallen@gmail.com

Safety & Welfare (Emergency Buckets, White Ribbon/Respect Week-Feb, Safety [ssues)

Commissioner Lori Gilbert 801-653-1355 lygilbert@gmail.com
Emergency Buckets Lori Gilbert 801-653-1355 lygilbert@gmail.com
RAD Dads Heather Moore 801-768-4180 Hr.moored4@gmail.com

Individual Development (Reflections Art Program- Promote, organize, rules, prizes, recognition banguet)

{2014-15 Theme: “The World Would Be A Better Place If

Stacey Marsh

801-602-9722

Commissioner Mindy Quist 801-372-4603 mindyquist@gmail.com
Lindsey Fromm 801-369-1893 lindsey.fromm@gmail.com
Helpers: Davianne Hughes 801-897-4327 Daviannel05@gmail.com

hstacevh@gmail.com

Brook Schaefermeyer

801-768-0506

bliss184@yahoo.com

Geraldine Tiglao

801-228-1695

edtiglao@yahoo.com

(4 Main Parts: Promoting, Judging, Awards, & Awards Banquet)

Public Relations (Monthly Newsletters, Email list, Web site, Front Display Case, PR, Kindergarten Registration Volunteers-Feb)




